

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19769-19771/2008

M/S P L FINANCE & INVESTMENT FIN.LD.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAL HASSAN & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/04/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)
(Shown in AL 76/2009,Srl.No.366)