

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19769-19771/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in OSA No. 126/2008  
& OSA No. 127/2008 & OSA No. 171/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S P L FINANCE &amp; INVESTMENT FIN.LD.&amp;ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAL HASSAN &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer  
for interim relief )

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Mitstal,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RHaving regard to the letter circulated, time for filing  
rejoinder affidavit is extended by a period of two weeks.(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master